Blackpool Coach Hire Ltd

SM2

Service only for students attending St Marys Catholic Academy.

Blackpool South Railway Station to St Mary’s Catholic Academy, Blackpool

via Blackpool Town Centre, Gynn Square and Bispham

MONDAY TO FRIDAY — ST MARY’S CATHOLIC ACADEMY SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

TIMETABLE

BLACKPOOL SOUTH RAILWAY STATION Waterloo Road
LYTHAM ROAD The Excelsior PH
RIGBY ROAD Bus Depot
CENTRAL DRIVE Princess Street Bus Stop
CHAPEL STREET
BLACKPOOL CENTRAL LIBRARY Queen Street
DICKSON ROAD Bus stop opposite MaKelly’s for Town Centre
DICKSON ROAD Kwik Fit
GYNN SQUARE Gynn Gardens
WARBRECK DRIVE
RED BANK ROAD Fire Station
MOOR PARK SWIMMING POOL Bus stop on Bispham Rd
MUNSTER AVENUE
DEVONSHIRE ROAD Kylemore Ave bus stop
DEVONSHIRE ARMS PH
LAYTON CEMETERY
ST MARYS CATHOLIC ACADEMY Arrive
Depart
M-F Monday to Friday
M, T,W,F Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday & Fridays only

THO Thursdays only

M-F

7.40

7.42

7.44

7.46

7.49

7.55

7.58

8.00

8.04

8.07

8.10

8.11

8.13

8.15

8.20

8.25

M, T,W,F
16.03
16.01
15.59
15.57

15.54

15.49
15.45
15.43
15.39
15.36
15.33
15.32
15.30
15.28

15.25

15.20

THO

15.33

15.31

15.29

15.27

15.24

15.19

15.15

15.13

15.09

15.06

15.03

15.02

15.00

14.58

14.55

14.50

Afternoon departure time may change in line with school finishing time on some occasions for

example on the last day of term.



